SCHOOL DISTRICTS

1980 CRUTCHO #74
1981 CRUTCHO #74
1982 CRUTCHO #74
1983 CRUTCHO #74
1984 CRUTCHO #74
1985 CRUTCHO #74
1986 CRUTCHO #74
1987 CRUTCHO #74
1988 CRUTCHO #74
1989 CRUTCHO #74
1990 CRUTCHO #74
1991 CRUTCHO #74
1992 CRUTCHO #74
1993 CRUTCHO #74
1994 CRUTCHO #74
1995 CRUTCHO #74
1996 CRUTCHO #74
1997 CRUTCHO #74
1998 CRUTCHO #74
1999 CRUTCHO #74
2000 CRUTCHO #74
2001 CRUTCHO #74
2002 CRUTCHO #74
2003 CRUTCHO #74
2004 CRUTCHO #74
2005 CRUTCHO #74
2006 CRUTCHO #74
2007 CRUTCHO #74
2008 CRUTCHO #74
2009 CRUTCHO #74
2010 CRUTCHO #74
2011 CRUTCHO #74
2012 CRUTCHO #74
2013 CRUTCHO #74
2014 CRUTCHO #74
2015 CRUTCHO #74
2016 CRUTCHO #74
2017 CRUTCHO #74
2018 CRUTCHO #74
2019 CRUTCHO #74
2020 CRUTCHO #74
2021 CRUTCHO #74

PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE
1,141,150 701,560 2,616,415 4,459,125 282,015 4,177,110
1,161,415 693,784 2,535,290 4,390,489 272,195 4,118,294 (58,816)
1,203,330 678,023 2,642,895 4,524,248 268,495 4,255,753 137,459
921,840 587,027 2,756,215 4,265,082 266,525 3,998,557 (257,196)
574,965 840,006 3,572,745 4,987,716 283,405 4,704,311 705,754
1,112,548 1,136,205 3,557,295 5,806,048 280,080 5,625,968 821,657
1,040,447 1,299,204 3,771,675 6,111,326 254,505 5,856,821 330,853
1,256,075 1,680,459 4,076,939 7,013,473 251,556 6,761,917 905,096
1,228,638 1,674,824 3,885,455 6,788,917 243,396 6,545,521 (216,396)
1,208,322 1,427,398 3,657,111 6,292,831 234,604 6,058,227 (487,294)
1,395,454 1,363,177 3,020,681 5,769,312 224,202 5,645,110 (513,117)
1,450,970 1,328,221 2,873,419 5,652,610 215,696 5,436,914 (108,196)
1,393,550 1,105,745 2,806,233 5,305,528 209,450 5,096,078 (340,836)
1,192,597 1,064,746 2,862,054 5,119,397 206,505 4,912,892 (183,186)
1,213,977 1,155,672 3,070,610 5,440,259 210,918 5,229,341 316,449
1,282,412 1,304,783 3,069,283 5,656,478 205,273 5,451,205 221,864
895,021 1,528,127 2,891,120 5,314,268 201,289 5,112,979 (338,226)
966,471 1,459,362 2,949,298 5,375,131 205,732 5,169,399 56,420
1,490,266 1,487,479 3,096,680 6,074,425 208,531 5,865,894 696,495
1,350,779 1,036,363 3,596,236 5,983,378 210,624 5,772,754 (93,140)
1,492,022 1,332,640 3,718,717 6,543,379 202,670 6,340,709 567,955
1,510,814 1,390,757 3,828,057 6,729,628 206,194 6,523,434 182,725
1,770,594 1,392,098 3,927,562 7,090,254 207,205 6,883,049 359,615
1,775,684 2,442,827 4,045,212 8,263,723 210,657 8,053,066 1,170,017
2,150,459 2,527,402 4,235,049 8,912,910 198,691 8,714,219 661,153
2,237,604 2,945,825 4,605,847 9,789,276 202,685 9,586,591 872,372
2,772,273 2,923,404 4,952,956 10,648,633 197,925 19,867 10,430,841 844,250
2,801,505 2,789,756 5,489,332 11,080,593 198,974 26,158 10,855,461 424,620
2,374,183 2,533,160 5,760,487 10,667,830 202,646 44,663 10,420,521 (434,940)
3,562,185 2,826,297 5,765,865 12,154,347 189,662 42,418 11,922,267 1,501,746
4,122,835 2,933,240 5,774,241 12,830,316 175,699 37,903 12,616,714 694,447
4,143,115 3,075,024 5,844,682 13,062,821 173,708 38,836 12,850,277 233,563
3,694,327 3,389,601 5,697,517 12,681,445 155,027 38,812 12,487,606 (362,671)
7,163,615 2,933,859 5,572,697 15,670,171 147,113 32,328 15,490,730 3,003,124
7,395,864 2,901,553 5,669,067 15,966,484 147,547 31,001 15,787,936 297,206
5,569,445 3,002,867 5,861,982 14,434,294 144,618 38,841 14,250,835 (1,537,101)
5,233,571 3,191,985 6,138,237 14,563,793 141,675 39,357 14,382,761 131,926
5,691,875 3,324,613 6,341,698 15,358,186 138,724 45,236 15,174,226 791,465
4,515,300 3,370,996 6,526,412 14,412,708 141,797 52,254 14,218,657 (955,569)
5,897,864 3,454,168 7,332,490 16,684,522 130,861 60,003 16,493,658 2,275,001
4,588,891 3,716,378 7,630,129 15,935,398 126,915 61,803 15,746,680 (746,978)
4,058,376 4,152,940 7,843,494 16,054,810 118,343 64,921 15,871,546 124,866
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